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Stipendio tabellare

CCNL 21/05/2018


	
Posizione
Organizzativa

	
I.V.C. 
Ind.Comparto
Elem.Perequativo 

	
Retribuzione di Risultato 25%
            della
        Retr.Posizione
       previa valutazione


	


         altro*

	
TOTALE ANNUO LORDO

	€ 25.451,86

	€ 16.000,00
	€ 909,00

	€ 4.000,00
	
	€ 46.360,86
4







